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Løbsrekorder Grevinde Dannerløbet
	
	5,6 KM 0-44 år
	5,6 km Over 45 år
	10 KM 0-44 år
	10 km Over 45 år
	½ Maraton 0-44 år
	½ Maraton Over 45 år


	Mænd
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Navn
	Aske Colding Ekman
	Kent Nørmark
	Torben Juul Nielsen
	Thomas Layborn
	Palle Redder Politiets IF
	Palle Pedersen

	År
	2019
	2019
	2002
	2015
	1996
	2014

	Tid
	00:17:51
	00:19:02
	00:32:10
	00:36:35
	1:11:22
	1:20:36

	
Kvinder
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Navn
	Karina Sørensen
	Karoline Sidelmann Brinch
Novozymes Løbeklub
	Nina Christensen Blovstrødløverne
	Nina Weiss Madsen
	Annette Hansen Herlufsholm GI
	Nina Weiss Madsen

	År
	2016
	2022
	1995
	2015
	2002
	2012

	Tid
	00:21:20
	00:22:07
	00.36:14
	00:40:26
	1:20:59
	1:25:57
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